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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
CauctyH LI
Ceepgen B.P.
CauctyH J1.1.

LepbaHb T.M. -®pyH3a ALl

Ceepgen .M.
[AHicTpsiHCbkuiA MN.0.
Ceepgen P.I.
Kowinb fA.B.
MepeaeHko O.I.
Kowinb B.T.
OntapykeBcbkumii B.I.

CauctyH HO.L.

LLlepbaHb A.B. -®pyH3a f.B.

Kowinb M.B. ®paHLieH E.M.
Ontap>keBcbkuii H.B.
MepBegseHko J1.T.
Peabkin b.C.
Ontap>xeBcbka A.B.
Peabkin C.C.

LepbaHb C.A. -®pyH3a AA.

CiHueHko MN.0.

MepeaeHko O.I. -Agamerko C.I1.

[puropbes M.T.
Keba B.M.
OHnyopinuyk L.O.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2023
Xntomunp-1

B 284 [1/50.3284285 /] 28.639286

07.05.2023 08:01:06
XmapHo

25

409

126.934

82

39

43

Kogp,
190031
190085
194945
191111
190086
195126
190087
190068
190075
190066
190079
190109
191109
190067
190078
190082
190083
190077
190084
191122
191100
190097
195124
190065
195125

Kny6 KCI' KviB

Kny6
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
30 10
23
12
16
20
25
24
28
13
34
22
19
27
17
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10:33:07
15:41:21
745.49

282.05

10:33:07
16:35:07
06:02:00

57
25

banun
489.14
472.10
471.11
465.93
464.69
46049
453.83
44370
435.06
369.88
347.65
279.51
267.90
247.16
185.68
17457
166.42
89.38
88.89
83.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:02:12

banwu pasom
489.14
47210
471.11
465.93
464.69
46049
453.83
44370
435.06
369.88
347.65
279.51
267.90
247.16
185.68
174.57
166.42
89.38
88.89
83.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



